TITTEL NAVN

Eros fra Sylvhgdn

Fjellsmellas AC Blamann Asterix
NUCHNJ(K)CH  Frisk Bris
N UCH N J(K)CH  Frisk Bris

Kruttasen's N Stella

Orreskogen's Ray
NORDV-18 N UCH Vestre Demmas Teodor
AT Juno
Bgrsemakerens EK Freyja
Fjellsmellas AC Blamann Asterix
Frisk Bris
Geilane's K-Fauna
Heggskogens NO Elli
Heggskogens NO Elli
Kvikksteps C - Ana
Norberta av Valhall
Rakkelhanan's C-Stjerna
Rypleja's CK Tarha
Tinderypen's Cindy
Tinderypen's Dana
Tinderypen's F Max
Tinderypen's F Max
Vinterfjellets BP Pippen
Viva
CL Oxie
Eros fra Sylvhgdn
Frisk Bris
Heggskogens NO Viktor
Ismenningens B-caza
Ismenningens D-daisy
Litjasen's Ny-co-pilot
Norberta av Valhall
Red Garlic's Evergood Chasseur
Trasletten's @y-kjerringa
Trésletten's @y-kjerringa
Trasletten's @y-kjerringa
Vinterfjellets BP Pippen
Vinterfjellets BP Pippen
WintherRypa's Louie

N UCH N J(K)CH

N UCH N J(K)CH

N UCH N J(K)CH
NJV-19 NV-19
N UCH N J(K)CH

HUID
NO32293/18
NO53592/17
NO50707/16
NO50707/16
NO40092/18
NO45953/15
NO46183/16
NO44019/16
NO37816/17
NO53592/17
NO50707/16
NO43086/18
NO57552/18
NO57552/18
NO57751/17
NO60183/17
NO31386/18
NO36341/17
NO45830/17
NO56303/17
NO38523/19
NO38523/19
SE46317/2014
NO42108/19
NO38708/16
NO32293/18
NO50707/16
NO57550/18
NO30930/12
NO48642/15
NO43092/16
NO60183/17
SE43582/2015
NO59126/17
NO59126/17
NO59126/17
SE46317/2014
SE46317/2014
NO45634/18

29.08.2021
28.08.2021
05.09.2021
09.10.2021
28.08.2021
27.08.2021
22.08.2021
23.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
29.08.2021
31.08.2021
05.09.2021
23.08.2021
29.08.2021
20.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
22.08.2021
21.08.2021
22.08.2021
05.09.2021
03.09.2021
26.09.2021
28.08.2021
04.09.2021
29.08.2021
22.08.2021
29.08.2021
16.10.2021
28.08.2021
05.09.2021
28.08.2021
29.08.2021
04.09.2021
20.08.2021
22.08.2021
05.09.2021

Premier Hgyfjell Hgst AK 2021

PROVEDATO PREMIE CERT TITTEL FAR

1AK
1AK
1AK
1AK
1AK
1AK
1AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
2 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK
3 AK

NAVN FAR
Vistasdalens Bajas

US CH Hope's Chief of Crosscreek

N J(K)CH Orreskogen's C-kompis

N J(K)CH Orreskogen's C-kompis
Ismenningens A-kasper

INT JCH Euskadi

N UCH Omasvarre's aj Orion

C.I.B. N UCH Raunakkens Turbo
Ismenningens A-kasper

US CH Hope's Chief of Crosscreek

N J(K)CH Orreskogen's C-kompis
Vistasdalens Bajas

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

Elvis Du Bois Courcol
Reisavannet's Zb-sam
NORDV-18 N UCH Vestre Demmas Teodor
N J(K)CH N JCH Reisavannet's Ja-kaos
US CH Hope's Chief of Crosscreek
NORDV-18 N UCH Vestre Demmas Teodor

N UCH N JCH Tuxivarres First Bullet Samson
N UCH N JCH Tuxivarres First Bullet Samson
N UCH Suhlegan Obelix
C..T.NJCH Raunakkens Cox
Vistasdalens Bajas
N J(K)CH Orreskogen's C-kompis
N UCH Suhlegan Obelix
Raunakkens Ta Aris
N UCH Ismenningens C-tore Hund
Tinderypen's Odin
Reisavannet's Zb-sam
llex Des Marais Du Piat
C.L.T.NJCH Raunakkens Cox
C..T.NJCH Raunakkens Cox
C.L.T.NJCH Raunakkens Cox
C.L.T.NJCH Raunakkens Cox

TITTEL MOR

N JCH
C.LT. N JCH N J(K)CH
C.L.T. N JCH N J(K)CH

N UCH N JCH NV-14

N JCH
C.LT. N JCH N J(K)CH

N UCH

N UCH N J(K)CH

N J(K)CH
N JCH
N JCH

C.LT. N JCH N J(K)CH

N J(K)CH N JCH
N UCH

N UCH

J

C.L.T. NJCH
C.L.T.NJCH
C.L.T. NJCH

N J(K)CH N JCH

NAVN MOR
Opphaugen's Kamille
Tinderypen's AH Aki-ta2
Brekkesagas Tiri
Brekkesagas Tiri
Kruttasen's L Mille
Orreskogen's E-lisa
Tulla

Tinderypen's AH Amica
Storbakken's Ft Ellie
Tinderypen's AH Aki-ta2
Brekkesagas Tiri
Geilane's H-frgya
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala

Femme Fatale De La Sourceauxperdrix

Van't Passant Heart Of Chelsea
Rakkelhanan's A Spgrra
Ismenningens B-caza

Sa Amaya

Tinderypen's AH Anila
Tinderypen's AH Aki-ta2
Tinderypen's AH Aki-ta2

Vakkuniva-tarzan:s Ts Besiie Vi
Ismenningens A-lotta
Opphaugen's Kamille
Brekkesagas Tiri

Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Saetertunets Mille

Blackmolly

Litjasen's Rikke

Van't Passant Heart Of Chelsea
Red garlic’s Vit Vitlok
Trasletten's Svabg
Trasletten's Svabg
Trasletten's Svabg

Kvikksteps Mira

EIER

Larsen, Kent Rune
Guttormsen, Gunnar
Trane, Ingvild Dahl
Trane, Ingvild Dahl
Olsen, Roger Thrane
Haugen, Sven Oddne
Guttormsen, Trond
Brattebg, Lillian
Birkeland, Baard
Guttormsen, Gunnar
Trane, Ingvild Dahl
Sunde, Stig Andre
Dahl, Frank

Dahl, Frank

Eidesen, Ole Martin
Mathisen, Randi Christin
Hansen, Ole Johnny
Pedersen, Kristel Marie
Fjeldsa, Hans Magnus
Solstad, Lina Haugen
Linstad, Jan

Linstad, Jan

Tveit, Yngve

Alstergren, Geir Vegar
Larsen, Kent Rune
Trane, Ingvild Dahl
Svendsen, Christian Holmgren
Pedersen, Kristel Marie
Mikkelsen, Jgrn Uno
Skinstad, Alf Birger
Mathisen, Randi Christin
Smestad, Lisbeth
Lekanger, Age Johan
Lekanger, Age Johan
Lekanger, Age Johan

Mathisen, Tord



